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FRPORSCHE
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7860000
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<1000

PORSCHE

Dr. ing.h.c.F. Porscha AG, Postfagh 400640, 70435 Stuttgart

Stuttgart Auvto Pteltd

Eurokars Cantra
278 Tanjong Panjuru
SINGAPORE €09042

FEE0000

Comeamy mrumter

INVOICE
pos Customer
grdar

0001 SAWZ210653
0002 SAW210693
0003 SAW210634
0004  SAWI0633
0005 SAW210693
J008 SAW210683
Q007  SAW210694
0008  SAW210693
0008  SAW2106803
0010 SAW210693
0ot SAW210683
012 SAW210693
0013 SAW210683
CO14 SAW210E93
0016  SAW210893

Fart number Code

WHT.003.211

12 point socket
WHT.004.873
Outar hexsgon round screw
WHT.004. 935
Expandes nut
PAF.00%.459
Q-ring
WHT.005.511
Hexagon-head bolt
PAF.013.827

seal ring

000,043, 30515
Coolant sdditive
971,084 261

cap with retaining strap for fual tank
999.072.844.01
Combination screw
948.101.126.21
Seal
848.101.130.22
Seal
958.101.161.03
Gasket
B6B.101.161.11
Gasket
958.101.525.00
Lid
848.102.261.75

Tenssonar

Quantity

20

20

[¥Tatt

price

weight
in kg

1,200

0.240

0,008

0,060

0,200

0,060

87,216

0,148

0.660

0,008

0,coB

0.008

0.250

0,380

Goods-
N,

73181595

73181695

39269097

39268007

73181588

74199930

38200000

270£0997

731815886

40169300

40163300

84841000

40169300

84095100

B4838089

GRO

gggggg o 01.08.20

cocC

CE

DE

DE

BE

DE

DE

DE

ES

DE

AT

SK

Ho.

1 330280368

Pags 2 of 12




<0VOO

PORSS

e

INVOICE

Or. Ing.h.c.F. Porsche AG, Postlach 400640, 70435 Stuttgart

Stuttgart Auto Pre.Ltd,
Ewokars Cantre

274 Tanjong Penjura
SINGAPORE 608042

pos Customer
arder

00168  SAW210693
0017  SAW210693
0018 SAW210693
00719 SAW210803
0020 S5AW210693
Q021 SAW210893
0022 -S.ﬂﬁzi 06B6
0023 SAW210693
0024 SAW210893
0026  SAW210603
0026 SAWZ210693
0027 SAW210693
Q028 SAW2106%3
0028 SAMZT10693

Q030 SAW210693

Fart numbes Code

948.102.261.76
Tangianer

PAF. 102 861
Hexagon collar nut salf-locking
PAF.104.283
Hex collared bolt
N .104.707.03
round hd. screw
858.105.129.01
Cover
958.105.130.01
Cavar
948,108.308.03
Acwuator
9588.105.585.00
Shaft sealing ring
968.105.591.11
Gasket
958.105.592.02
Gaskat
958.10%.631.00
Grammuet
558.106.033.31
Water pump
981.106.047.06
Flula resenwoir
985.106.123.00
Gaskat
948.106.457.22
Coolant hoss

Quantity unit =we-gh1 Goods-
price n kg Mo

2 0.390 84839089
40 0,660 73181660
20 1.000 73181588
100 1,200 73181558
1 0.399 B7082930

2 0,764 EB40893100
17 1,986 84812010
12 0.096 84879030
2 0,014 B4B31000

2 D,G1I4 B4B41000
24 0,048 401699567
2 1,498 B41330B0

1 1,244 87089199

2 004  AD1BH300

1 0121 40083200

Carmgsarmy Aurrisn

7860000

Cusomer no.

7

5K

DE

NL

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

ML

No.

of

1390280368

01.09.2021
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PORSCHE

<000

Sruttgart Auto Pre Ltd Company. umber

'NVOICE Eurokars Centre 7860000 we. 1390280368

Dr. Ing.noF Porsche AG, Posttach 400640, 70435 Swrigart gzuAGI;r(‘)KR)?B:)m'; 'Istsoc;a'c o 0108202t

pos Customer Part number Code Quantity unit weght  Goods: GRO coc

arder price in kg No.

0031 SAWZ10693 958.106,506.02 4 0,180 B7089199 DE
Intarmediate flange

0032 SAW210683 968.106.549.50 1 0,312 40093100 HU
Coolant hose

0033 SAW210693 958.106.626.01 2 0,066 40081100 SK
Coolant hose

0034 SAW210683 PAF.107.190.A 60 1,200 73181595 DE
SCREW

0035 SAW210693 958.107.358.10 2 0,008 73269098 DE
Gasket

0036 SAW210693 965.107.427.00 2 0,001 39269097 DE
Round seal

0037 SAW210693 958.107.609.00 2 0,002 39269087 DE
Gasket

0038 SAW210693 958.107.610.00 2 0,002 39269087 DE
Gasket

0039 SAW210693 981.110,130.00 4 1,092 84213100 T
Alr cleaner cartridge

0040 SAW210693 968.110,148.00 24 0,072 39269097 T
Gasket

0041  SAW210693 997.110,666.72 2 0,008 84099100 DE
Angled pipe

0042  SAW210692 955.111.113.30 2 0,044 73269098 DE
Goasker

0042 SAW210693 958.111.113.3C 4 0,024 73269098 DE
Gasket

0044 SAW210693 981.111.8961.02 1 2,495 87089236 AT
Tail pipe

0045  SAW210693 0P8 115.099.A 1 0,331 84213985 AT
Oit separator I

Page 4 of 12
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. PORSCHE

Switigart Auto Preltd Company nmbar
Eurokars Cantre 7860000 %o. 1390280368
27A Tanjong Penjuru Customar 0o
SINGAPORE 609042 5

INVOICE

Dr. Ing.h.c.F. Porsche AG, Postfach 400640, 70435 Stungart

ce 01.09.2021

pos Custarmer Part number Code Quanity unit weoight  Guoods GRO coc
ordes prica in kg No.

0046  SAW210693 PAB.115.447 20 0,180 39269097 Si
Seal

0047 SAG210686 0PB.115466.A 20 1,400 Ba212300 AT
Oil filter Insert

0048  SAW210693 982.129.620.8 19 7,866 B4213100 PL
Air cleaner cartridge

0049 SAW210694 997.201.022.01 1 8,200 87089997 DE
Fuat tank

D050 SAW210694 996.201.623.00 1 0,058 73181699 DE
Union nut

0051  SAW2106%94 996.201.753.00 1 0,002 87089997 (+13
Gasket

0052 SAW210659 9P1.301.125 2 0.064 87084099 DE
End csp

0063 SAW210693 958.321.371.00 3 0,432 40169300 JP
gasket for ol sump

0054 SAW2106%3 §68.325.435.00 a4 1,200 284099100 JP
Ofl susiner

0055 SAW2106393 958.325.443.00 10 0.008 39269097 JP
Gasket

0056 SAW210659 958.333.051.51 6 19,928 87088035 DE
Shock absorbes

0057 SAW210684 958.333.051.51 2 5,642 87088035 oe
Shock absorber

0088 SAW210633 958.233,149,00 4 0,200 B708803% DE
Spring

0059 SAW210843 997.333.504.00 2 0.128 B70B809% DE
Support slement

0060 SAW210693 987.333.504.01 2 2,120 87088099 DE
Support element !
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PORSCHE

Qoes

0Css

o686

0067

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074

0076

INVOICE

Dr Ing.h.c.F, Porsche AG, Postlach 400640, 70435 Swgaen

Customer
order
SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAG210641

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

Part number

858.341.010.LX
Transfer box
958,341.010.LX
Transfer box
956.343.051.02
Air spring
9$7.351.401.01
Brake disc
997.351.402.01
Brake disc
958.358.503.06
Air spring
958.358.503.06
Air speing
981.375.069.07
hydro-mounting
9A7.398.009.00
repair sat
982.399.202 ¢
hydro-mounting
982,399,202,
hydro.mounting
8K0.407.151.F
Wishbone
BKO.407.152.F
Wizhbone
PAC.407.505
Guide
PAC.407.508
Guide

Code

Stutigart Auto Pre.Ltd

Eurokars Centre

27A Tanjong Penjuru
SINGAPORE 609042

10

10

unit weight

price in kg

22,402

56,005

3,043

91,040

90,000

7.646

7,646

9,200

0.344

4,276

8,662

6,225

6,195

2,210

2,652

Goods-
No.
87085092

87085099

87088099

87083091

87083091

87088099

87088089

87089997

87084089

40169952

40169962

87088099

87088099

87088099

87088029

Company mumbar

7860000

SO e Ix

7860
GRO

AT

Al

DE

DE

DE

Dt

DE

G8

DE

GB

GB

DE

DE

cz

cz

o 1390280368

o 01.09.2021
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PORSCHE

0077

0073

Q079

00BO

0082

opas

0085

0086

x08§7

Qosg

o08s

Qos1

INVOICE

Dr. Ing.h.c.F. Porsche AG, Postfach 400640, 70435 Stuttgart

Customer
order
SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210893

SAW210683

SAW210693

SAD210650

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210683

SAW210683

SAW210693

SAW2106923

Part number

PAC.407.506
Guide
PAC.407.509
Guide
PAC.407.509
Guide
PAC.407.510
Guide
PAC.407.510
Guide
96B8.407.693
Guide
171.419.341
Thrust ring
981.504.205.04
Spoiler
281.504.241.15
Spoiler
981.505.010.83
Lining
981.505.020.20
Lining
§81.606.020.22
Lining
$81.505.691.00
Protective film
981,505.822.00
Protective film
981.506.764.00.G2X
Disc Prime costed

Swittgart Auto Pre.Ltd
Eurokars Cantre

27A Tanjong Peryuru
SINGAPORE 609042

Quantity

5

weght
in kg

2,235

2,150

1,290

2,150

2,580

4616

0,002

0.650

0.572

4,376

4,378

0.864

0.001

Q.00

Canpany mumhe

7860000

Goods.
No.

87088099

87088099

87088083

87088039

B708809%

87088099

B70830M

87082990

87082990

87081090

870810380

B7081090

39191019

35191039

87081090

Caeomer 1o,

7
GRO

coc

cz

cz

cz

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

o

o

1350280368

01.09.2021
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<000

PORSs(

—Ee=

Stuttgart Auto Pra Ltd.

Company mrréar

7860000

1380280368

INVOICE Furokars Centre

De. Ingh.c F. Porsche AG, Postfach 400840, 70435 Stutrgart g?&:;’g‘;’;"gg‘é‘;’; ;geag'gg” 01.09 2021

pos Customer Part number Code Quantity unit weight  Goods- GRO cocC

order price in kg No.

D091  SAW210853 981.505.764.01.1€0 1 0,046 87081080 DE
Disc Black

0092 SAW210893 981,505,811 .00.180 1 0,218 87081080 DE
Cover Black

0093 SAW210693 981.605.823.00.1E0 1 0,011 87082990 DE
Retaner for ultrasound sensor Black

0094 SAW210893 881.506.824.00.1E0 1 0,011 39268097 DE
Ratainer for ultrasound sensor Black

0095 SAW210693 981.605.853 00.1E0 1 0,814 87081090 DE
Retsining frame Sack

0096 SAW210893 999.507.133.40 10 0,020 39269097 DE
Clinch pin

Q097  SAW210693 999.507.856.01 > 0,010 73181692 DE
Speed nut

0088 SAW210693 981.612.011.15.GRV 1 5,048 87082990 DE
Licd Prima costed

0099 SAW210693 981.512.051.00 ! 0,083 83016000 PL
Catch bar

0100 SAW210693 981.512.717.00 1 0,014 39199080 AT
Adhesive tape

0101 SAW210693 958.512.851.09 4 4,668 85013100 DE
Drive unit for boot ld

0102 SAWZ10693 981.512911.02 1 0,964 40169300 DE
Gasket

0103 SAW210693 996.537.237.00 1 0,001 39191019 ES
Protective film

0104 SAW210683 970.541,141.41.NVB 1 14,495 87082990 L
Windscraen not pretreatea

0106 SAW210690 981,555.091.15.6F2 1 2,164 870829%0 PL
Rooflining Black j

Page 8 of

12
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PORSCHE

Stwttgart Auto Pre.ltd Corpany numtie
INVOICE Eurokars Centre 7860000 ns, 1390280368
Dr. Ing.h.c.F. Porsche AG, Postiach 659 27A Tanjong Penjury e
q e ostiach 400640, 70435 Srurtgart SINGAPORE 609042 = . o 01.09.2021

Customer Part number . Goods- CRO coc
order phce in kg No,

0106 SAW210693 991.555.411.02.1E0 1 0,180 B7082990 DE
Cover Black

0107 SAW210693 991.555.465.03.180 1 0,297 87082990 DE
Cover Black

0108 SAW210892 991 555.466.03.1E0 1 0,307 870829% DE
Cover Black

0108  SAW210693 991.655 466.03.1E0 1 0,307 87082930 DE
Cover Black

0110  SAW210693 981.559.233.00 1 0,013 39263000 ES
Logo

o1 SAW210683 981.559.237.00 1 0,008 39263000 ES
Inscription

0112 SAW210693 981.573.914.07 1 3,782 84153000 DE
Distributor

0113 SAW210693 999.591.941.40 8 0,005 83082000 DE
Expansion rivet

0114 SAW210693 9A1.602.104.07 7 1.603 85113000 DE
Ignition coil

0118 SAW210693 PABGIS Y 30 0.480 B5368095 PL
sendet wire Ipad wear indicator)

0116 SAW210693 956.615,301.M 30 334,380 87083091 DE
Brake disc

0117 SAW210683 981.618.201.08 1 0.339 85371091 GB
Control unit

0118 SAW210693 965.624.048.01 4 0,440 85011098 . AT
atjuster unit )

o119 SAW210693 968.628.050.02 20 0,600 85123090 LE
Wiper blade

Q120 SAW210692 991.628.903.00 50 12000 851250%0 BE
Wiper biade

Page 9 of 12



<000

PORSSE

INVOICE
pos Customer
order

0121 SAW210693
0122 SAW210693
0123 SAW210893
0124 SAWZ10693
0126 SAW210693
0126 SAW210693
0127 SAW210693
0128 SAW210693
0129 SAW210694
0130 SAW210694
0131 SAW210694
0132 SAW210694
0133 SAW210694
0134 SAW210693
013% SAW210694

Part number

981.631.142.15
Rest light
9291.631.143.15
Rear light
958,631.178.02
Haadlamp
981.631.465.03
Rear fog light
96B.699.011 C

Ctip
999,.703.885 40
Butfer
991.803.183.05
Seat-belt buckle
991.803.184.02
Seat-belt buckie
958.805.885
Sound absorber
958.805.886
Sound absorber
958.807.286
Bracket
8R0.807.313.0
Bracket
958.807.417.K .G2X
Lining Prime coasted
982.807.813.8 .OK1

Assembly kit Black mat

058.854 931 A
Stone guard fim

Dr. InghcF. Persche AG, Posttach 400640, 70435 Stungart

Code

Stuttgart Auto Pre.Ltd
Eurokars Contre

274 Tanjong Penjutu

SINGAPORE 608042

Quantity

20

weight

in kg

2,050

2720

3,604

0.190

0,220

0,006

0,186

0,190

0,017

0,017

0,006

2,302

3,165

0,185

0,003

Goads-
No.

85122000

85122000

85122000

85122000

B7083091

40168957

87082190

87082180

87081090

87081090

87081020

87081090

87081080

870810980

39195080

Comgary

7860000

N D

Cugromer

7860000
GRO

coc

SK

5K

DE

SK

HU

HU

HU

JP

Nn,

ut

1390280368

01.09.2021
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<000

PORSCHES

INVOICE

Dr. ing.h.c.F, Porsche AG, Postfach 4006840, 70435 Stuttgarnt

0136

0137

0128

0139

0140

o1

0142

0143

0144

0145

0148

0147

D148

Customer
order

SAW210693

SAW210634

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210694

SAW2106493

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW210683

SAW210694

SAW210654

SAW210693

SAW210693

SAW2i069

(%)

SAW210693

Part number

958.857.185.A .1F0
Cover Black
9P1.867,552.AB.0A2
Sun visor agate grey
958.867.501 . HH 6F2
roof im Black
958.868.030.8
Distributor
958.898.633

Repair kit
OFB.903.137.A
V-bait

N .904.650.04
Q-ring
958.905.601,00
Spark plug
958.905.601.00
Spatk plug

N .908.214.00
axpanding nut

N .508.214.00
expanding nut

N .911.056.01
Hexagon head bolt
PAF.911.561
Hexagon bolt
9P1,819.089

Rotary knob
9P1.819.070

Rotary knob

Stuttgan Aute Pto.Ltd
Eurckars Centre

27A Tanong Panjuru
SINGAPORE 608042

Quantity unit
price

100

120

10

waight
in kg
0,088

0.371

3,200

25176

0,096

0,936

0.005

5,000

6,000

0,010

0,002

0,300

6,840

0012

0.012

Goods-

No.

87082990

87082990

87082990

84152000

39198080

40103100

39289097

85111000

85111000

73181588

731815688

73181588

73181588

Comparey manber

7860000

Cuitermwr o,

GRO

coc

MU

FR

AT

DE

DE

JP

JP

DE

DE

NL

PT

PT

N,

ol

1390280368

01.08.2021
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PORSCHE

Stuttgart Auto Pta.Lid Comgany mambier

INVO'CE Eurokars Centre 7860000 ne, 1350280368

Dr. Ing.hc.F Porsche AG, Postfach 400840, 70435 Stuttger ;’N“G;:g’:'ggﬁz"g"&*; \'&')00 i 015023059

pos Customer Part number Code Quantity unit weight  Goods- GRO coc

order price in kg No.

D151 SAW210683 7FP.919.133 “ 0,008 32269097 DE
Gasket

0152 SAW210694 PAB.919.133 1 0,047 39269087 ES
sesl ring

0153 SAG210882 95B.919.475 M 2 0,144 85371091 DE
Control unit

0184 SAG210688 958.919.4756.M 3 0,216 85371091 DE
Control unit

01656 SAW210693 971.955.427 A 77 3,080 85129090 PL
Wiper blade

0156 SAW210892 PAB.959.793.12 2 0,214 85371091 13
Door control unit

0157 SAW210692 9A7-959.855.00.DML 3 0,083 85365011 DA
Switch Matt Blackhi-gloss cheome .

0158 SAW210693 971.598.002 40 8,800 86129090 PL
Wiper blade

tax-free supply of goods exported
Service date equals involce date
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